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Welcome to the key dates calendar. From here you can search for some key Children’s Services meetings and events relevant to schools. You can refine
your search by using the filters on the right hand side. Please use the archive to view details of past events.

Search for a specific event

Search

School recruitment and staff development committee

Wednesday, 24 September 2025, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Learning and achievement committee

Tuesday, 30 September 2025, 09:30 to 11:00
1 hours 30 minutes
More

SEND and inclusion committee

Tuesday, 30 September 2025, 13:00 to 15:00
2 hours
More

Safeguarding and wellbeing committee

Wednesday, 1 October 2025, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Progression and pathways committee

Thursday, 9 October 2025, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

ELP board
Thursday, 6 November 2025, 14:00 to 16:00
2 hours

More

School recruitment and staff development committee

Wednesday, 26 November 2025, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Safeguarding and wellbeing committee

Wednesday, 21 January 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

School recruitment and staff development committee

Wednesday, 28 January 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Progression and pathways committee

Thursday, 29 January 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Learning and achievement committee

Tuesday, 3 February 2026, 09:30 to 11:00
1 hours 30 minutes
More

SEND and inclusion committee

Tuesday, 3 February 2026, 13:00 to 15:00
2 hours
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More

ELP board

Thursday, 12 February 2026, 14:00 to 16:00
2 hours

More

Learning and achievement committee

Tuesday, 21 April 2026, 09:30 to 11:00
1 hours 30 minutes
More

SEND and inclusion committee

Tuesday, 21 April 2026, 13:00 to 15:00
2 hours
More

Safeguarding and wellbeing committee

Wednesday, 29 April 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Progression and pathways committee

Thursday, 30 April 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

School recruitment and staff development committee

Tuesday, 19 May 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

SEND and inclusion committee

Tuesday, 2 June 2026, 13:00 to 15:00
2 hours
More

Learning and achievement committee

Tuesday, 9 June 2026, 09:30 to 11:00
1 hours 30 minutes
More
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